Olympic Fencers by Name - Chile

Accorsi Teuthorn, Enrique
1948 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Foil Individual

Barraza Barraza, Tomas

1936 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Sabre Team

Barros Luther, César

1936 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual

Bravo Aranguiz, Caterin

2000 Women's Epee Individual
2012 Women's Epee Individual

Castro Ramirez, Abelardo

1928 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Diaz Santana, Efrain
1928 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team
1936 Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Fernandez Reyes, Rafael
1924 Men's Sabre Individual

Garretdn Prieto, Jorge
1928 Men's Sabre Team

Gloffka Ovalle, Aquiles
1964 Men's Epee Individual

Goldstein Dulitzky, (Isaac) Ignacio

1948 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Sabre Individual

Goyoaga Palacios, Tomas

1928 Men's Epee Individual
Men'’s Foil Individual
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

1936 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team
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(*1916-09-22 in Concepcion, CHI)

(*1907-12-20)

(*1912-06-23 in Santiago, Santiago, CHI - +1992
in Santiago, CHI)

(*1975-12-28 in Halle an der Saale, Sachsen-
Anhalt, GER)

(*1904-06-12)

(*1897)

(*1937-01-03)

(*1898-08-26)
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Inostroza Budinich, Paris Alonso

1996 Men's Epee Individual

2004 Men's Epee Individual

2008 Men's Epee Individual

2012 Men's Epee Individual
Inostroza Tapia, Juan

1976 Men's Epee Individual

Jiménez Albornoz, Sergio
1964 Men's Epee Individual

Moreno Johnstone, Julio

1936 Men's Epee Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Neubauer Rosenberg, Andrés
1948 Men's Sabre Individual

Novoa Fuentes, Oscar
1928 Men's Sabre Team

Riqualme Loyola, Nemoroso
1928 Men's Sabre Team

Romero Meza, Ricardo

1936 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Sabre Team

Valdebenito, Hermogenes
1936 Men's Foil Individual

Vergara Parada, Sergio
1964 Men's Epee Individual

Chile has had 21 Olympic fencers and has competed in 11 Olympic Games
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(*1972-09-22 in Santiago, Santiago, CHI)

(*1942-12-27)

(*1940-10-19)

(*1903-01-17)

(*1886)

(*1906-10-02)

(*1899-10-01)

(*1901-06-03)

(*1927-11-29)

FFT — Forfeit

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
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