Olympic Fencers by Name - Chile

Accorsi Te	euthorn, Enrique		(*1916-09-22 in Concepción, CHI)
1948	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Barraza Barraza, Tomas			(*1907-12-20)
	Men's Epee Individual	R2	
1750	Men's Epee Team	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Barros Luther, César			(*1912-06-23 in Santiago, Santiago, CHI - †1992 in Santiago, CHI)
1936	Men's Epee Team	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Bravo Aranguiz, Caterin			(*1975-12-28 in Halle an der Saale, Sachsen- Anhalt, GER)
2000	Women's Epee Individual	36	
2012	Women's Epee Individual	37	
Castro Ra	mírez, Abelardo		
1928	Men's Sabre Individual	R2	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Díaz Santa	ana, Efrain		(*1904-06-12)
1928	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
1936	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Fernández Reyes, Rafael			(*1897)
1924	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Garretón	Prieto, Jorge		
1928	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Gloffka O	valle, Aquiles		(*1937-01-03)
1964	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Goldstein	Dulitzky, (Isaac) Ignacio		
1948	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Goyoaga Palacios, Tomás			(*1898-08-26)
1928	Men's Epee Individual	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	
1936	Men's Epee Team	R1	
	Men's Foil Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
	Men's Sabre Team	R1	

Olympic Fencers by Name - Chile

Inostroza Budinich, Paris Alonso		(*1972-09-22 in Santiago, Santiago, CHI)
1996 Men's Epee Individual	40	
2004 Men's Epee Individual	23	
2008 Men's Epee Individual	31	
2012 Men's Epee Individual	27	
Inostroza Tapia, Juan		(*1942-12-27)
1976 Men's Epee Individual	57	
Jiménez Albornoz, Sergio		(*1940-10-19)
1964 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Moreno Johnstone, Julio		(*1903-01-17)
1936 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R2	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Neubauer Rosenberg, Andrés		
1948 Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Novoa Fuentes, Oscar		(*1886)
1928 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Riqualme Loyola, Nemoroso		(*1906-10-02)
1928 Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Romero Meza, Ricardo		(*1899-10-01)
1936 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Valdebenito, Hermogenes		(*1901-06-03)
1936 Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Vergara Parada, Sergio		(*1927-11-29)
1964 Men's Epee Individual	R1	

Chile has had 21 Olympic fencers and has competed in 11 Olympic Games

	KEY
R1, R2, R3, — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3,	
=99 — Tied for the indicated place W/D — Withdrew due to injury	
FFT — Forfeit	